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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Varsity Boys
Team Name Team Result
Stevens Point 17
DC Everest 70
Marshfield 84
Wausau West 107
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 117
Wausau East 164
Merrill 221

19/10/2024 1:59:38 PM

Finishers in Team
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024
Varsity Boys

Name

Overall Results :

Varsity Boys

October 19, 2024

Grade

Time

Male

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 832
2 829
3 827
4 949
5 828
6 831
7 834
8 833
9 717
10 773
1" 724
12 720
13 943
14 774
15 997
16 771
17 721
18 830
19 996
20 777
21 722
22 993
23 947
24 775
25 718
26 719
27 917
28 919
29 946
30 990
31 995
32 9%
33 816
34 920
35 916
36 772

Ethan Olds
Cooper Erickson
Graham Ballard
Josh Neilitz
Andrew Dziak
John Jazdzewski
Donald Voetberg
Garrett Strong
Evan Fuchs
Owen Hoerneman
Will VanSlyke
Kayden Merritt
Eli Akey

Marshall Neve
Mason Tritz
Lincoln Berger
Kolby Pesanka
Matt Frank
Austin Tisland
Paxton Tippen
Damen Schultz
Charles Kissinger
Kolton Kershaw
Alex Parker
Marcus Heineck
Alex Jelen

Nick Johnkoski
Noorullah Matie
Chris Jensen
Tristian Brinegar
Ayden Stainbrook
Brendan Overturf
Erik Grunenwald
Edmond Woods
Oliver Hornby

Roman Drach

10/19/24 12:23:27 PM

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Wausau West

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

DC Everest

Marshfield

DC Everest

DC Everest

Wausau West

Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Marshfield

DC Everest

Stevens Point

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Marshfield

DC Everest

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Wausau West

Marshfield

DC Everest

DC Everest

Wausau East

Wausau East

Wausau West

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Merrill

Wausau East

Wausau East

Marshfield

00:15:38.6
00:15:54.4
00:16:17.4
00:16:20.1
00:16:23.4
00:16:24.6
00:16:27.1
00:16:28.0
00:16:43.4
00:17:05.4
00:17:16.4
00:17:19.0
00:17:20.1
00:17:27.4
00:17:28.4
00:17:39.1
00:17:40.6
00:17:42.2
00:17:48.4
00:18:07.1
00:18:09.6
00:18:09.6
00:18:28.2
00:18:29.8
00:18:31.9
00:18:34.6
00:18:42.0
00:18:48.3
00:18:50.1
00:18:50.4
00:18:51.8
00:19:01.2
00:19:03.6
00:19:04.1
00:19:06.6
00:19:13.6

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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5:02 min/m
5:07 min/m
5:15 min/m
5:16 min/m
5:17 min/m
5:17 min/m
5:18 min/m
5:18 min/m
5:23 min/m
5:30 min/m
5:34 min/m
5:35 min/m
5:35 min/m
5:37 min/m
5:38 min/m
5:41 min/m
5:42 min/m
5:42 min/m
5:44 min/m
5:50 min/m
5:51 min/m
5:51 min/m
5:57 min/m
5:58 min/m
5:58 min/m
5:59 min/m
6:01 min/m
6:03 min/m
6:04 min/m
6:04 min/m
6:05 min/m
6:08 min/m
6:08 min/m
6:09 min/m
6:09 min/m

6:12 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

Name

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Varsity Boys

October 19, 2024

Grade

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 819
38 948
39 776
40 930
41 723
42 992
43 944
44 941
45 914
46 945
47 950
48 815
49 915
50 991
51 820
52 818
53 817

Jacob Mueller
Chris Medvecz
Connor Reisner
Ezra Besteman
Ty Stachovak
Jacob Hilgers
Elijah Anderson
Kashif Zakir

Elliot Barber
Nate Hahn

Will Zastrow
Brady Eggebrecht
Grayson Best
Trey Dietrich
Jonathon Myszka
Gabriel Keys

Ben Hanson

10/19/24 12:23:27 PM

Merrill

Wausau West

Marshfield

Wausau East

DC Everest

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Wausau West

Wausau East

Wausau East

Wausau West

Wausau West

Merrill

Wausau East

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Merrill

Merrill

Merrill

00:19:14.6
00:19:15.6
00:19:15.7
00:19:21.3
00:19:28.0
00:19:30.8
00:19:35.5
00:19:45.3
00:20:00.1
00:20:02.3
00:20:06.8
00:20:14.6
00:20:30.3
00:20:43.7
00:20:54.9
00:20:56.4
00:22:11.8

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

6:12 min/m
6:12 min/m
6:12 min/m
6:14 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:17 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:22 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:29 min/m
6:31 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:41 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:45 min/m
7:09 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 19, 2024

Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 17 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:20:38.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 832 Ethan Olds 15:38.6 1
2 2 829 Cooper Erickson 15:54 .4 2
3 3 827 Graham Ballard 16:17.4 3
4 5 828 Andrew Dziak 16:23.4 5
5 6 831 John Jazdzewski 16:24.6 6
6 7 834 Donald Voetberg 16:27 1 7
7 8 833 Garrett Strong 16:28.0 8
8 18 830 Matt Frank 17:42.2 18
Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:27:09.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 717 Evan Fuchs 16:43.4 9
2 11 724 Will VanSlyke 17:16.4 11
3 12 720 Kayden Merritt 17:19.0 12
4 17 721 Kolby Pesanka 17:40.6 17
5 21 722 Damen Schultz 18:09.6 21
6 25 718 Marcus Heineck 18:31.9 25
7 26 719 Alex Jelen 18:34.6 26
8 41 723 Ty Stachovak 19:28.0 41
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:28:48.9
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 773 Owen Hoerneman 17:05.4 10
2 14 774 Marshall Neve 17:27.4 14
3 16 771 Lincoln Berger 17:39.1 16
4 20 777 Paxton Tippen 18:07.1 20
5 24 775 Alex Parker 18:29.8 24
6 36 772 Roman Drach 19:13.6 36
7 39 776 Connor Reisner 19:15.7 39

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Team name: Wausau West
Team result: 107

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:30:14.4

Finish Time

Team Points

October 19, 2024
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Team name: Wausau West

Team result: 107

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:30:14.4

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 949 Josh Neilitz 16:20.1 4
2 13 943 Eli Akey 17:20.1 13
3 23 947 Kolton Kershaw 18:28.2 23
4 29 946 Chris Jensen 18:50.1 29
5 38 948 Chris Medvecz 19:15.6 38
6 43 944 Elijah Anderson 19:35.5 43
7 46 945 Nate Hahn 20:02.3 46
8 47 950 Will Zastrow 20:06.8 47

Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team result: 117

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:31:08.7

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 997 Mason Tritz 17:28.4 15
2 19 996 Austin Tisland 17:48.4 19
3 22 993 Charles Kissinger 18:09.6 22
4 30 990 Tristian Brinegar 18:50.4 30
5 31 995 Ayden Stainbrook 18:51.8 31
6 32 994 Brendan Overturf 19:01.2 32
7 42 992 Jacob Hilgers 19:30.8 42
8 50 991 Trey Dietrich 20:43.7 50

Team name: Wausau East

Team result: 164

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:35:02.6

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 917 Nick Johnkoski 18:42.0 27
2 28 919 Noorullah Matie 18:48.3 28
3 34 920 Edmond Woods 19:04 1 34
4 35 916 Oliver Hornby 19:06.6 35
5 40 930 Ezra Besteman 19:21.3 40
6 44 941 Kashif Zakir 19:45.3 44
7 45 914 Elliot Barber 20:00.1 45
8 49 915 Grayson Best 20:30.3 49
Team name: Merrill
Team result: 221 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:40:24.2
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 33 816 Erik Grunenwald 19:03.6 33
2 37 819 Jacob Mueller 19:14.6 37
3 48 815 Brady Eggebrecht 20:14.6 48
4 51 820 Jonathon Myszka 20:54.9 51
5 52 818 Gabriel Keys 20:56.4 52
6 53 817 Ben Hanson 22:11.8 53

October 19, 2024
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 35 8
2 Marshfield 72 8
3 DC Everest 80 8
4 Wausau West 89 7
5 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 127 8
6 Wausau East 131 7

Merrill 3

19/10/2024 11:48:59 AM Page 1 of 1



Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls
October 19, 2024

Female

Pos No

Name

Grade

Time

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 836
2 953
3 837
4 784
5 782
6 835
7 730
8 731
9 1000
10 927
11 840
12 951
13 11

14 842
15 841
16 838
17 839
18 727
19 729
20 785
21 780
22 781
23 952
24 928
25 954
26 925
27 955
28 728
29 783
30 999
31 956
32 726
33 732
34 921
35 25

36 779

Tessa Bruckhart
Elexa Draeger
Jalyssa Groskreutz
Natalie Scharenbroch
Adeline Lonsdale
Ariana Alimi

Katie Merritt
Morgan Pagel
Allison Jahns
Audrie Schmitt
Ashley Miller
Olivia Benes
Mackenzie Keip
Grayce Wojcik
Reese Przekurat
Lorena Hill
Lauren Johnson
Cecelia Hoffman
Jenna Koch
Natalie Schmitt
Kassidy Christopher
Taiya Lang
Claire Chellevold
McKaea Taylor
Julia Hauan

Elsa Oestreich
Kate Hostetler
Hope Jagodzinski
Miriam McKee
Jordyn Coder
Becca Jensen
Juliet Daniels
Payden Woznicki
Margaret Bennett
Crystal Pigeon

Logann Boon

10/19/24 11:49:09 AM

Stevens Point

Wausau West

Stevens Point

Marshfield

Marshfield

Stevens Point

DC Everest

DC Everest

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Wausau East

Stevens Point

Wausau West

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

DC Everest

DC Everest

Marshfield

Marshfield

Marshfield

Wausau West

Wausau East

Wausau West

Wausau East

Wausau West

DC Everest

Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Wausau West

DC Everest

DC Everest

Wausau East

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Marshfield

00:19:28.1
00:19:51.0
00:19:57.8
00:20:14.8
00:20:24.8
00:20:26.9
00:20:32.8
00:20:37.6
00:20:48.4
00:20:55.7
00:21:08.1
00:21:16.6
00:21:26.8
00:21:30.9
00:21:32.5
00:21:35.9
00:21:36.3
00:21:42.3
00:21:46.7
00:21:47.9
00:21:54.0
00:22:04.9
00:22:09.3
00:22:15.5
00:22:16.1
00:22:19.0
00:22:20.6
00:22:21.8
00:22:32.6
00:22:38.2
00:22:45.1
00:22:54.8
00:22:55.7
00:22:56.1
00:23:03.0
00:23:25.5

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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6:16 min/m
6:24 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:31 min/m
6:35 min/m
6:35 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:45 min/m
6:49 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:56 min/m
6:56 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:58 min/m
7:00 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:10 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:18 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:33 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female
October 19, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 926  Avary Ramthun Wausau East 00:23:32.2 5 37 7:35 min/m
38 923  Lyvia Loomis Wausau East 00:23:32.8 6 38 7:35 min/m
39 778  Madison Bauer Marshfield 00:23:47.2 8 39 7:40 min/m
40 21 Cecilia Paulsen Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:23:47.6 5 40 7:40 min/m
41 725 Mya Carungi DC Everest 00:24:02.8 8 41 7:45 min/m
42 957  Christiana Nordstrom Wausau West 00:24:06.3 7 42 7:46 min/m
43 15 Elia Nyquest Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:24:08.5 6 43 7:47 min/m
44 998  Josephine Adamski Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:24:12.3 7 44 7:48 min/m
45 924 Anja Oestreich Wausau East 00:24:46.1 7 45 7:59 min/m
46 12 Charlie Michalsen Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:25:47.8 8 46 8:19 min/m
47 821 Madlyn Hunter Merrill 00:26:53.8 1 <5 8:40 min/m
48 822 Danielle Schielke Merrill 00:27:18.4 2 <5 8:48 min/m
49 824  Natalia Woller Merrill 00:27:19.8 3 <5 8:48 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

10/19/24 11:49:09 AM www.performancetiming.com Page 2 of 2




Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

October 19, 2024

Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 35 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:42:32.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 836 Tessa Bruckhart 19:28.1 1

2 3 837 Jalyssa Groskreutz 19:57.8 3
3 6 835 Ariana Alimi 20:26.9 6
4 11 840 Ashley Miller 21:08.1 11
5 14 842 Grayce Wojcik 21:30.9 14
6 15 841 Reese Przekurat 21:32.5 15
7 16 838 Lorena Hill 21:35.9 16
8 17 839 Lauren Johnson 21:36.3 17

Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 72

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:46:26.6

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 784 Natalie Scharenbroch 20:14.8 4
2 5 782 Adeline Lonsdale 20:24.8 5
3 20 785 Natalie Schmitt 21:47.9 20
4 21 780 Kassidy Christopher 21:54.0 21
5 22 781 Taiya Lang 22:04.9 22
6 29 783 Miriam McKee 22:32.6 29
7 36 779 Logann Boon 23:25.5 36
8 39 778 Madison Bauer 23:47.2 39

Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 80

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:47:01.3

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 730 Katie Merritt 20:32.8 7
2 8 731 Morgan Pagel 20:37.6 8
3 18 727 Cecelia Hoffman 21:42.3 18
4 19 729 Jenna Koch 21:46.7 19
5 28 728 Hope Jagodzinski 22:21.8 28
6 32 726 Juliet Daniels 22:54.8 32
7 33 732 Payden Woznicki 22:55.7 33
8 41 725 Mya Carungi 24:02.8 41

Team name: Wausau West

Team result: 89 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:47:53.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Team Points

October 19, 2024
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Team name: Wausau West
Team result: 89 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:47:53.8
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 953 Elexa Draeger 19:51.0 2
2 12 951 Olivia Benes 21:16.6 12
3 23 952 Claire Chellevold 22:09.3 23
4 25 954 Julia Hauan 22:16.1 25
5 27 955 Kate Hostetler 22:20.6 27
6 31 956 Becca Jensen 22:451 31
7 42 957 Christiana Nordstrom 24:06.3 42
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: 127 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:51:44.3
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 1000  Allison Jahns 20:48.4 9
2 13 11 Mackenzie Keip 21:26.8 13
3 30 999 Jordyn Coder 22:38.2 30
4 35 25 Crystal Pigeon 23:03.0 35
5 40 21 Cecilia Paulsen 23:47.6 40
6 43 15 Elia Nyquest 24:08.5 43
7 44 998 Josephine Adamski 24:12.3 44
8 46 12 Charlie Michalsen 25:47.8 46
Team name: Wausau East
Team result: 131 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:51:58.7
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 927 Audrie Schmitt 20:55.7 10
2 24 928 McKaea Taylor 22:15.5 24
3 26 925 Elsa Oestreich 22:19.0 26
4 34 921 Margaret Bennett 22:56.1 34
5 37 926 Avary Ramthun 23:32.2 37
6 38 923 Lyvia Loomis 23:32.8 38
7 45 924 Anja Oestreich 24:461 45
Team name: Merrill
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 47 821 Madlyn Hunter 26:53.8 <5
2 48 822 Danielle Schielke 27:18.4 <5
3 49 824 Natalia Woller 27:19.8 <5

October 19, 2024 Page 2 of 2



Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

JV Boys
Team Results

Team type: ,y Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 15 48
2 DC Everest 65 22
3 Wausau West 89 13
4 Wausau East 128 11
5 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 147 8
6 Marshfield 148 10

19/10/2024 11:10:33 AM Page 1 of 1



Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

Overall Results :

JV Boys

October 19, 2024

JV Boys

Male

CE Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 866 Jonathan Lang Stevens Point 00:16:57.4 1 1 5:28 min/m
2 845  Isaac Castleberg Stevens Point 00:17:02.9 2 2 5:29 min/m
3 860 Jacob Hyman Stevens Point 00:17:07.0 3 3 5:31 min/m
4 885  Carson Slowinski Stevens Point 00:17:16.7 4 4 5:34 min/m
5 856  Zach Hinchcliffe Stevens Point 00:17:18.7 5 5 5:35 min/m
6 868 Sam Manthey Stevens Point 00:17:22.1 6 6 5:36 min/m
7 864  Dash Kvatek Stevens Point 00:17:28.5 7 7 5:38 min/m
8 881  lan Roloff Stevens Point 00:17:31.0 8 8 5:39 min/m
9 849  Nate Frank Stevens Point 00:17:41.1 9 >8 5:42 min/m
10 886  Bennett Story Stevens Point 00:17:52.9 10 >8 5:46 min/m
11 967  Gabe Larkin Wausau West 00:17:59.6 1 9 5:48 min/m
12 889  Ben Troyer Stevens Point 00:18:02.2 1 >8 5:49 min/m
13 847  Samuel Enders Stevens Point 00:18:04.4 12 >8 5:49 min/m
14 872 Grayson Meehan Stevens Point 00:18:11.3 13 >8 5:52 min/m
15 850  John Hagen Stevens Point 00:18:22.3 14 >8 5:55 min/m
16 892  Tyce Xiong Stevens Point 00:18:34.0 15 >8 5:59 min/m
17 859  Ben Hopp Stevens Point 00:18:37.1 16 >8 6:00 min/m
18 890 Eli Vandre Stevens Point 00:18:40.3 17 >8 6:01 min/m
19 887  Nick Thompson Stevens Point 00:18:40.3 18 >8 6:01 min/m
20 736 llan Fraaza DC Everest 00:18:40.4 1 10 6:01 min/m
21 863  Liam Kirking Stevens Point 00:18:40.7 19 >8 6:01 min/m
22 878  Ben Parker Stevens Point 00:18:41.2 20 >8 6:01 min/m
23 874  Kaden Moreau Stevens Point 00:18:41.6 21 >8 6:01 min/m
24 854  Charles Herrman Stevens Point 00:18:43.5 22 >8 6:02 min/m
25 758  Ryan Weller DC Everest 00:18:48.4 2 11 6:04 min/m
26 855  Carter Higgins Stevens Point 00:19:05.3 23 >8 6:09 min/m
27 754 Cayden Thompson DC Everest 00:19:14.7 3 12 6:12 min/m
28 853  Elliott Hebblewhite Stevens Point 00:19:16.4 24 >8 6:13 min/m
29 882  Jason Schiszik Stevens Point 00:19:19.2 25 >8 6:13 min/m
30 972 Charles Scharer Wausau West 00:19:23.0 13 6:15 min/m
31 740 Julien Harrington DC Everest 00:19:24 .4 14 6:15 min/m
32 965  River Koy Wausau West 00:19:30.5 15 6:17 min/m
33 876  Mason Nordin Stevens Point 00:19:33.4 26 >8 6:18 min/m
34 792 Dex Schiller Marshfield 00:19:35.6 1 16 6:19 min/m
35 861 Ramsey Johnson Stevens Point 00:19:36.2 27 >8 6:19 min/m
36 182 Erik Michaelson Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:19:39.1 1 17 6:20 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

JV Boys

Overall Results : JV Boys Male

October 19, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 756  Ethan Van Vuren DC Everest 00:19:39.3 5 18 6:20 min/m
38 742 Troy Joanis DC Everest 00:19:45.0 6 19 6:22 min/m
39 755  Deakin Trotzer DC Everest 00:19:48.5 7 20 6:23 min/m
40 969  Dakota Myers Wausau West 00:19:53.6 4 21 6:25 min/m
41 752 Christian Simonsen DC Everest 00:20:00.2 8 22 6:27 min/m
42 877  Corbin Osegard Stevens Point 00:20:06.4 28 >8 6:29 min/m
43 932  Zach Czajka Wausau East 00:20:10.9 1 23 6:30 min/m
44 938  Nolan Medin Wausau East 00:20:13.5 2 24 6:31 min/m
45 939 Reed Nielsen Wausau East 00:20:14.0 3 25 6:31 min/m
46 848  Aiden Engevold Stevens Point 00:20:20.0 29 >8 6:33 min/m
47 164  Eli Hoffman Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:20:21.0 2 26 6:33 min/m
48 737  Blake Gremminger DC Everest 00:20:22.7 >8 6:34 min/m
49 935  Ali Kazimi Wausau East 00:20:24.2 4 27 6:34 min/m
50 789  Chase Olson Marshfield 00:20:25.9 28 6:35 min/m
51 862  Owen Kawski Stevens Point 00:20:26.5 30 >8 6:35 min/m
52 857  Connor Hintz Stevens Point 00:20:30.4 31 >8 6:36 min/m
53 931  Hudson Brown Wausau East 00:20:30.4 5 29 6:36 min/m
54 163  Brycen Henslin Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:20:37.7 3 30 6:39 min/m
55 741 Brayden Harris DC Everest 00:20:37.9 10 >8 6:39 min/m
56 891  Caden Weinfurter Stevens Point 00:20:39.9 32 >8 6:39 min/m
57 977  Oliver Willson Wausau West 00:20:39.9 5 31 6:39 min/m
58 794 Willis Weinzatl Marshfield 00:20:42.4 3 32 6:40 min/m
59 795  Benjamin Willes Marshfield 00:20:43.6 4 33 6:41 min/m
60 937  Jackson Kostyn Wausau East 00:20:46.1 6 34 6:41 min/m
61 961  Peyton Fuller Wausau West 00:20:47.8 6 35 6:42 min/m
62 159  Jonathan Duerr Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:20:48.7 4 36 6:42 min/m
63 958  Braxton Anderson Wausau West 00:20:54.1 7 37 6:44 min/m
64 869 Thomas Marquardt Stevens Point 00:20:54.7 33 >8 6:44 min/m
65 149  Carter Braund Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:20:56.7 5 38 6:45 min/m
66 751  lIsaac Sillars DC Everest 00:20:59.6 11 >8 6:46 min/m
67 852  Jacob Hamilton Stevens Point 00:21:07.4 34 >8 6:48 min/m
68 793 Paul Ugoretz Marshfield 00:21:10.2 5 39 6:49 min/m
69 940  Zach Walters Wausau East 00:21:10.8 7 40 6:49 min/m
70 747  Emmett Pond DC Everest 00:21:20.2 12 >8 6:52 min/m
7 205  Jonathon Pyburn Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:21:20.9 6 41 6:53 min/m
72 865 Ben Landis Stevens Point 00:21:21.0 35 >8 6:53 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

JV Boys

Overall Results : JV Boys Male

October 19, 2024

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 843  Jonah Ballard Stevens Point 00:21:22.0 36 >8 6:53 min/m
74 934 Duncan Frustaglio Wausau East 00:21:25.0 8 42 6:54 min/m
75 790  Ean Sautebin Marshfield 00:21:31.5 6 43 6:56 min/m
76 735 Jordan Dixon DC Everest 00:21:38.9 13 >8 6:59 min/m
” 739 Andrew Hanson DC Everest 00:21:48.4 14 >8 7:02 min/m
78 745  Gavin Madsen DC Everest 00:21:54.8 15 >8 7:04 min/m
79 851  Oliver Hagen Stevens Point 00:21:57.2 37 >8 7:04 min/m
80 974  Harrison Stanton Wausau West 00:21:58.5 8 44 7:05 min/m
81 964 Ivan Groeschl Wausau West 00:21:58.5 9 >8 7:05 min/m
82 153 Josh Bush Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:22:02.2 7 45 7:06 min/m
83 973  Wyatt Spromberg Wausau West 00:22:06.2 10 >8 7:07 min/m
84 873  Calvin Mikel Stevens Point 00:22:07.7 38 >8 7:08 min/m
85 733  David Berghahn DC Everest 00:22:08.7 16 >8 7:08 min/m
86 748  Henry Powers DC Everest 00:22:12.0 17 >8 7:09 min/m
87 929  Nils Belmas Wausau East 00:22:15.0 9 >8 7:10 min/m
88 867  Akiva Lyon Stevens Point 00:22:16.2 39 >8 7:11 min/m
89 844  Donovan Bannach Stevens Point 00:22:22.7 40 >8 7:13 min/m
90 879  Hayden Potter Stevens Point 00:22:22.8 41 >8 7:13 min/m
91 933  Dillinger Frustaglio Wausau East 00:22:42.9 10 >8 7:19 min/m
92 975  Louis Stanton Wausau West 00:22:43.5 1 >8 7:19 min/m
93 880 Riley Riddle Stevens Point 00:23:01.3 42 >8 7:25 min/m
94 871  Calvin McKnight Stevens Point 00:23:10.5 43 >8 7:28 min/m
95 787  Nathan Degner Marshfield 00:23:19.8 7 46 7:31 min/m
96 76  Ethan Blaser Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:23:25.5 8 47 7:33 min/m
o7 966  Dezmond Krueger Wausau West 00:23:27.9 12 >8 7:34 min/m
98 749 Will Reimer DC Everest 00:23:38.1 18 >8 7:37 min/m
99 870  Solon Martins Stevens Point 00:23:41.4 44 >8 7:38 min/m
100 791  Gage Schaefer Marshfield 00:23:58.6 8 48 7:44 min/m
101 744 Kaeden Maahs DC Everest 00:24:05.1 19 >8 7:46 min/m
102 743 lan Klemen DC Everest 00:25:05.1 20 >8 8:05 min/m
103 753  Jackson Stankowski DC Everest 00:26:29.1 21 >8 8:32 min/m
104 796 Tong Xucheng Marshfield 00:26:36.6 9 >8 8:35 min/m
105 936  Yejoon Kim Wausau East 00:26:43.1 1 >8 8:37 min/m
106 786  Gabriel Churkey Marshfield 00:26:56.6 10 >8 8:41 min/m
107 976  Connor Towle Wausau West 00:27:35.0 13 >8 8:53 min/m
108 875 Breck Nenstiel Stevens Point 00:27:50.8 45 >8 8:58 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

JV Boys
Overall Results : JV Boys Male
October 19, 2024

CE Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
109 858  Liam Hogan Stevens Point 00:27:57.7 46 >8 9:01 min/m
110 884  Alexander Sheets Stevens Point 00:28:29.0 47 >8 9:11 min/m
1M1 888 Hudson Todd Stevens Point 00:28:45.3 48 >8 9:16 min/m
112 738  Jack Guite DC Everest 00:29:24.2 22 >8 9:29 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 19, 2024

Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:25:42.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 866 Jonathan Lang 16:57.4 1

2 2 845 Isaac Castleberg 17:02.9 2

3 3 860 Jacob Hyman 17:07.0 3

4 4 885 Carson Slowinski 17:16.7 4

5 5 856 Zach Hinchcliffe 17:18.7 5

6 6 868 Sam Manthey 17:22.1 6
7 7 864 Dash Kvatek 17:28.5 7
8 8 881 lan Roloff 17:31.0 8
9 9 849 Nate Frank 17:411 >8
10 10 886 Bennett Story 17:52.9 >8
11 12 889 Ben Troyer 18:02.2 >8
12 13 847 Samuel Enders 18:04.4 >8
13 14 872 Grayson Meehan 18:11.3 >8
14 15 850 John Hagen 18:22.3 >8
15 16 892 Tyce Xiong 18:34.0 >8
16 17 859 Ben Hopp 18:37 .1 >8
17 18 890 Eli Vandre 18:40.3 >8
18 19 887 Nick Thompson 18:40.3 >8
19 21 863 Liam Kirking 18:40.7 >8
20 22 878 Ben Parker 18:41.2 >8
21 23 874 Kaden Moreau 18:41.6 >8
22 24 854 Charles Herrman 18:43.5 >8
23 26 855 Carter Higgins 19:05.3 >8
24 28 853 Elliott Hebblewhite 19:16.4 >8
25 29 882 Jason Schiszik 19:19.2 >8
26 33 876 Mason Nordin 19:33.4 >8
27 35 861 Ramsey Johnson 19:36.2 >8
28 42 877 Corbin Osegard 20:06.4 >8
29 46 848 Aiden Engevold 20:20.0 >8
30 51 862 Owen Kawski 20:26.5 >8
31 52 857 Connor Hintz 20:30.4 >8
32 56 891 Caden Weinfurter 20:39.9 >8
33 64 869 Thomas Marquardt 20:54.7 >8
34 67 852 Jacob Hamilton 21:07.4 >8
35 72 865 Ben Landis 21:21.0 >8
36 73 843 Jonah Ballard 21:22.0 >8
37 79 851 Oliver Hagen 21:57.2 >8
38 84 873 Calvin Mikel 22:.07.7 >8
39 88 867 Akiva Lyon 22:16.2 >8
40 89 844 Donovan Bannach 22:22.7 >8
41 90 879 Hayden Potter 22:22.8 >8
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Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:25:42.7
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
42 93 880 Riley Riddle 23:01.3 >8
43 94 871 Calvin McKnight 23:10.5 >8
44 99 870 Solon Martins 23414 >8
45 108 875 Breck Nenstiel 27:50.8 >8
46 109 858 Liam Hogan 27:57.7 >8
47 110 884 Alexander Sheets 28:29.0 >8
48 111 888 Hudson Todd 28:45.3 >8
Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:35:47.4
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 736 llan Fraaza 18:40.4 10
2 25 758 Ryan Weller 18:48.4 11
3 27 754 Cayden Thompson 19:14.7 12
4 31 740 Julien Harrington 19:24.4 14
5 37 756 Ethan Van Vuren 19:39.3 18
6 38 742 Troy Joanis 19:45.0 19
7 39 755 Deakin Trotzer 19:48.5 20
8 41 752 Christian Simonsen 20:00.2 22
9 48 737 Blake Gremminger 20:22.7 >8
10 55 741 Brayden Harris 20:37.9 >8
11 66 751 Isaac Sillars 20:59.6 >8
12 70 747 Emmett Pond 21:20.2 >8
13 76 735 Jordan Dixon 21:38.9 >8
14 77 739 Andrew Hanson 21:48.4 >8
15 78 745 Gavin Madsen 21:54.8 >8
16 85 733 David Berghahn 22:08.7 >8
17 86 748 Henry Powers 22:12.0 >8
18 98 749 Will Reimer 23:38.1 >8
19 101 744 Kaeden Maahs 24:05.1 >8
20 102 743 lan Klemen 25:05.1 >8
21 103 753 Jackson Stankowski 26:29.1 >8
22 112 738 Jack Guite 29:24.2 >8
Team name: Wausau West
Team result: 89 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:37:26.9
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team result: 89

Team name: Wausau West

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:37:26.9

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 967 Gabe Larkin 17:59.6 9
2 30 972 Charles Scharer 19:23.0 13
3 32 965 River Koy 19:30.5 15
4 40 969 Dakota Myers 19:53.6 21
5 57 977 Oliver Willson 20:39.9 31
6 61 961 Peyton Fuller 20:47.8 35
7 63 958 Braxton Anderson 20:54 1 37
8 80 974 Harrison Stanton 21:58.5 44
9 81 964 Ivan Groeschl 21:58.5 >8
10 83 973 Wyatt Spromberg 22:06.2 >8
11 92 975 Louis Stanton 22:43.5 >8
12 97 966 Dezmond Krueger 23:27.9 >8
13 107 976 Connor Towle 27:35.0 >8

Team result: 128

Team name: Wausau East

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:41:33.1

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 43 932 Zach Czajka 20:10.9 23
2 44 938 Nolan Medin 20:13.5 24
3 45 939 Reed Nielsen 20:14.0 25
4 49 935 Ali Kazimi 20:24.2 27
5 53 931 Hudson Brown 20:30.4 29
6 60 937 Jackson Kostyn 20:46.1 34
7 69 940 Zach Walters 21:10.8 40
8 74 934 Duncan Frustaglio 21:25.0 42
9 87 929 Nils Belmas 22:15.0 >8
10 91 933 Dillinger Frustaglio 22:42.9 >8
11 105 936 Yejoon Kim 26:43.1 >8
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: 147 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:42:23.3
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 36 182 Erik Michaelson 19:391 17
2 47 164 Eli Hoffman 20:21.0 26
3 54 163 Brycen Henslin 20:37.7 30
4 62 159 Jonathan Duerr 20:48.7 36
5 65 149 Carter Braund 20:56.7 38
6 71 205 Jonathon Pyburn 21:20.9 41
7 82 153 Josh Bush 22:02.2 45
8 96 76 Ethan Blaser 23:25.5 47
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 148 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:42:37.9
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 148

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:42:37.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 792 Dex Schiller 19:35.6 16
2 50 789 Chase Olson 20:25.9 28
3 58 794 Willis Weinzatl 20:42.4 32
4 59 795 Benjamin Willes 20:43.6 33
5 68 793 Paul Ugoretz 21:10.2 39
6 75 790 Ean Sautebin 21:31.5 43
7 95 787 Nathan Degner 23:19.8 46
8 100 791 Gage Schaefer 23:58.6 48
9 104 796 Tong Xucheng 26:36.6 >8
10 106 786 Gabriel Churkey 26:56.6 >8
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

JV Girls
Team Results

Team type: JV Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 15 18
2 Wausau West 68 12
3 Marshfield 88 18
4 DC Everest 103 10
3

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

Overall Results :

JV Girls

October 19, 2024

JV Girls

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 898  Cali Christopherson Stevens Point 00:21:17.6 1 1 6:52 min/m
2 903  Grace Isherwood Stevens Point 00:21:47.3 2 2 7:01 min/m
3 912 Emily Wojcik Stevens Point 00:21:49.8 3 3 7:02 min/m
4 910  Ava Splinter Stevens Point 00:22:17.1 4 4 7:11 min/m
5 907  Mary Rangel Stevens Point 00:22:38.2 5 5 7:18 min/m
6 894  Sophia Bluma Stevens Point 00:22:41.1 6 6 7:19 min/m
7 896  Charlotte Bradley Stevens Point 00:22:53.7 7 7 7:23 min/m
8 909  Abbigail Spaay Stevens Point 00:22:58.0 8 8 7:24 min/m
9 911 Liberty Stewart Stevens Point 00:23:15.8 9 >8 7:30 min/m
10 895  Melody Boonyoo Stevens Point 00:23:17.0 10 >8 7:30 min/m
11 985 Ellee Schneeberger Wausau West 00:23:22.8 1 9 7:32 min/m
12 980  Addyson Koch Wausau West 00:23:22.8 2 10 7:32 min/m
13 767  Krista Via DC Everest 00:23:33.7 1 11 7:36 min/m
14 905  Tiana Mclintyre Stevens Point 00:23:37.6 1 >8 7:37 min/m
15 902  Margaret Friese Stevens Point 00:23:59.4 12 >8 7:44 min/m
16 810  Hannah Ridgway Marshfield 00:24:01.1 1 12 7:44 min/m
17 765  Mikayla Loveless DC Everest 00:24:33.3 2 13 7:55 min/m
18 906  Emma Olson Stevens Point 00:24:39.4 13 >8 7:57 min/m
19 979  Ashlynn Haderlein Wausau West 00:24:43 .4 3 14 7:58 min/m
20 908  Amara Reynolds Stevens Point 00:24:44.6 14 >8 7:58 min/m
21 811 Alana Schoen Marshfield 00:24:45.9 2 15 7:59 min/m
22 812  Alexah Ule Marshfield 00:24:50.7 3 16 8:00 min/m
23 986  Ruby Scholke Wausau West 00:24:56.4 4 17 8:02 min/m
24 989  Gianna Voigt Wausau West 00:25:01.4 5 18 8:04 min/m
25 988  Frankie Stefl Wausau West 00:25:05.6 6 19 8:05 min/m
26 978  Natalie Groeschl Wausau West 00:25:06.4 7 20 8:05 min/m
27 984  Brooke Russell Wausau West 00:25:06.4 8 21 8:05 min/m
28 803  Ava Forst Marshfield 00:25:14.6 4 22 8:08 min/m
29 804  Kennedy Grove Marshfield 00:25:14.9 5 23 8:08 min/m
30 449  Maggie Kozlowski Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:25:18.4 1 <5 8:09 min/m
31 913 Maddison Wolff Stevens Point 00:25:18.8 15 >8 8:09 min/m
32 769  Duaja Yang DC Everest 00:25:34.8 3 24 8:15 min/m
33 800 Emmalynn Clements Marshfield 00:25:41.4 6 25 8:17 min/m
34 760 EvaRose French DC Everest 00:25:42.9 4 26 8:17 min/m
35 446  Sophie Feidt Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:26:06.4 2 <5 8:25 min/m
36 901  Calleigh Flisakowski Stevens Point 00:26:12.1 16 >8 8:27 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

JV Girls

Overall Results : JV Girls Female

October 19, 2024

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 987  Isla Siewart Wausau West 00:26:22.1 9 >8 8:30 min/m
38 900  Ashley Cobian Stevens Point 00:26:38.9 17 >8 8:35 min/m
39 809  Kendall Pearce Marshfield 00:26:48.5 7 27 8:38 min/m
40 806 Margaret McNamara Marshfield 00:26:54.1 8 28 8:40 min/m
41 764 Ashlyn Loomans DC Everest 00:26:54.5 5 29 8:40 min/m
42 798  Brianna Brown Marshfield 00:26:55.1 9 >8 8:41 min/m
43 761 Emma Gibbs DC Everest 00:27:06.1 6 30 8:44 min/m
44 904  Nora Langenhahn Stevens Point 00:27:08.5 18 >8 8:45 min/m
45 766  Danika Spets DC Everest 00:27:08.8 7 31 8:45 min/m
46 983  Ashley Poole Wausau West 00:27:09.3 10 >8 8:45 min/m
47 807  Delaney Neville Marshfield 00:27:13.4 10 >8 8:46 min/m
48 805 Rachel McKee Marshfield 00:28:06.5 11 >8 9:04 min/m
49 808  Kamryn Pearce Marshfield 00:28:10.0 12 >8 9:05 min/m
50 981 Emmalee Koy Wausau West 00:28:33.3 1 >8 9:12 min/m
51 797  Kassidy Bartlett Marshfield 00:28:35.5 13 >8 9:13 min/m
52 801  Madison Dietzler Marshfield 00:28:41.6 14 >8 9:15 min/m
53 802  Claire Dorshorst Marshfield 00:29:12.4 15 >8 9:25 min/m
54 768  Alexxis Wierzba DC Everest 00:29:14.7 8 32 9:26 min/m
55 982  Kenna McFadden Wausau West 00:29:17.4 12 >8 9:26 min/m
56 814 Lauren Wendell Marshfield 00:29:20.7 16 >8 9:27 min/m
57 419 Isabelle Brockman Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:29:22.6 3 <5 9:28 min/m
58 762 Ava Graff DC Everest 00:29:33.8 9 >8 9:32 min/m
59 799 Grace Carlsruh Marshfield 00:30:07.5 17 >8 9:43 min/m
60 770 Amelia Zimmerman DC Everest 00:30:21.5 10 >8 9:47 min/m
61 813  Delaney Varsho Marshfield 00:31:27.1 18 >8 10:08 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

JV Girls
Team Results with Individual Times
October 19, 2024

Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:49:50.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 898 Cali Christopherson 21:17.6 1
2 2 903 Grace Isherwood 21:47.3 2
3 3 912 Emily Wojcik 21:49.8 3
4 4 910 Ava Splinter 22:17 1 4
5 5 907 Mary Rangel 22:38.2 5
6 6 894 Sophia Bluma 22:411 6
7 7 896 Charlotte Bradley 22:53.7 7
8 8 909 Abbigail Spaay 22:58.0 8
9 9 911 Liberty Stewart 23:15.8 >8
10 10 895 Melody Boonyoo 23:17.0 >8
11 14 905 Tiana Mclintyre 23:37.6 >8
12 15 902 Margaret Friese 23:59.4 >8
13 18 906 Emma Olson 24:39.4 >8
14 20 908 Amara Reynolds 24:44.6 >8
15 31 913 Maddison Wolff 25:18.8 >8
16 36 901 Calleigh Flisakowski 26:121 >8
17 38 900 Ashley Cobian 26:38.9 >8
18 44 904 Nora Langenhahn 27:08.5 >8

Team name: Wausau West

Team result: 68 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 02:01:27.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 985 Ellee Schneeberger 23:22.8 9
2 12 980 Addyson Koch 23:22.8 10
3 19 979 Ashlynn Haderlein 24:43.4 14
4 23 986 Ruby Scholke 24:56.4 17
5 24 989 Gianna Voigt 25:01.4 18
6 25 988 Frankie Stefl 25:05.6 19
7 26 978 Natalie Groeschl 25:06.4 20
8 27 984 Brooke Russell 25:06.4 21
9 37 987 Isla Siewart 26:22.1 >8
10 46 983 Ashley Poole 27:09.3 >8
11 50 981 Emmalee Koy 28:33.3 >8
12 55 982 Kenna McFadden 29:17.4 >8

Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:04:07.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 88

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 02:04:07.3

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 810 Hannah Ridgway 24:01.1 12
2 21 811 Alana Schoen 24:45.9 15
3 22 812 Alexah Ule 24:50.7 16
4 28 803 Ava Forst 25:14.6 22
5 29 804 Kennedy Grove 25:14.9 23
6 33 800 Emmalynn Clements 25:41.4 25
7 39 809 Kendall Pearce 26:48.5 27
8 40 806 Margaret McNamara 26:54.1 28
9 42 798 Brianna Brown 26:55.1 >8
10 47 807 Delaney Neville 27:13.4 >8
11 48 805 Rachel McKee 28:06.5 >8
12 49 808 Kamryn Pearce 28:10.0 >8
13 51 797 Kassidy Bartlett 28:35.5 >8
14 52 801 Madison Dietzler 28:41.6 >8
15 53 802 Claire Dorshorst 29:12.4 >8
16 56 814 Lauren Wendell 29:20.7 >8
17 59 799 Grace Carlsruh 30:07.5 >8
18 61 813 Delaney Varsho 31:27 1 >8

Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 103

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 02:06:19.4

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 767 Krista Via 23:33.7 11
2 17 765 Mikayla Loveless 24:33.3 13
3 32 769 Duaja Yang 25:34.8 24
4 34 760 Eva Rose French 25:42.9 26
5 41 764 Ashlyn Loomans 26:54.5 29
6 43 761 Emma Gibbs 27:06.1 30
7 45 766 Danika Spets 27:08.8 31
8 54 768 Alexxis Wierzba 29:14.7 32
9 58 762 Ava Graff 29:33.8 >8
10 60 770 Amelia Zimmerman 30:21.5 >8
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 30 449 Maggie Kozlowski 25:18.4 <5
2 35 446 Sophie Feidt 26:06.4 <5
3 57 419 Isabelle Brockman 29:22.6 <5

October 19, 2024

Page 2 of 2



	VBTeam.pdf
	VB.pdf
	VBTeamInd
	VGTeam.pdf
	VGInd.pdf
	VGTeamInd.pdf
	JVBTeam.pdf
	JVBInd.pdf
	JVBTeamInd.pdf
	JVGTeam.pdf
	JVGInd.pdf
	JVTeamInd.pdf

